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Group Health & Dental Insurance Plans 

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Member Services:  1-833-592-9956 
24/7 Nurse Line:  1-800-337-4770 
Website:  www.anthem.com 
Telehealth:  www.livehealthonline.com 
 

Delta Dental 
Benefit Services:  1-800-237-6060 
Website:  www.deltadentalva.com 
 

Tax-Deferred Annuities – Section 403(b) Plan 

Ameriprise Financial Advisors 
Christine Smith 
2758 Electric Road, Suite D 
Roanoke, VA  24018 
Email:  
christine.a.smith@ampf.com   
Phone:  1-540-777-6764 
 
 

Corebridge formerly AIG Valic 
Matt Rose 
Email:  
Matt.Rose@corebridgefinancial.com 
Phone:  1-540-520-3834  
 
Ty McReynolds 
Email:  
ty.mcreynolds@corebridgefinancial.com 
Phone:  1-540-588-0109  
 
10800 Midlothian Turnpike, Ste 200 
North Chesterfield, VA  23235 
 

Equitable 
Shannon Underwood 
4502 Starkey Road, Suite 1000 
Roanoke, VA  24018 
Email:  
Shannon.underwood@equitable.com 
Phone: 1-540-427-6721 
Cell:  1-540-529-3301 
 
 

Horace Mann Insurance 
Companies 
Bradley Nuckles, CFP 
5430 Peters Creek Road, Suite 107 
Roanoke, VA  24019 
Email:  
Bradley.nuckles@horacemann.com 
Phone:  1-540-725-2168 
 

Met Life of Connecticut  
Gregory Raines or Christy Dowdy 
 

Commonwealth Group 
57 S. Main Street, Suite 514 
Harrisonburg, VA  22801 
Phone:  1-540-433-2808 
 

Met Life 
Ben Fry (FocusOne) 
2630 Electric Road 
Roanoke, VA  24018 
Email:  ben@focusonefp.com 
Phone:  1-540-767-4835  
 
Marc Hirshorn (Blue Haven Financial) 
4419 Pheasant Ridge Road, Suite 100 
Roanoke, VA  24014 
Email:  
marchirshorn@bluehavenfinancial.com 
Phone:  1-540-795-5742 
 

National Life Group 
Keren Taccone 
Email:  
ktaccone@valuteachers.com  
Phone:  305-992-5207 
 

 Virginia Retirement Specialists 
Amanda Donnelly 
6580 Valley Center Drive, Suite 315 
Radford, VA  24141 
Email:  apalmer@gwnsecurities.com  
Phone:  1-540-731-9302 
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Tax-Deferred Annuities – Section 457 Plan 
MissionSquare Retirement 
Trey Sizemore, Account Representative 
825B Dewees Avenue 
Nashville, TN  37204 
Website:  www.missionsq.org or www.msqplanservices.org/myplan/301761   
Email:  tsizemore@missionsq.org 
Phone:  1-202-759-7157  
 

Health Savings Account  ~  Flexible Spending Accounts 
Flexible Benefit Administrators 
Phone:  800-437-3539  (Customer Support) 
Email:  flexdivision@flex-admin.com 
Website:  www.flex-admin.com 
 
**Medical, Limited-Medical and Dependent Care Flexible Spending Accounts  
**Health Savings Accounts 
 

Mark III Benefits  ~  Voluntary Insurance Plans 
AFLAC (American Family Life Assurance Co.) 
Customer Service:  1-800-433-3036 
Website:  www.aflacgroupinsurance.com  
 
**Accident, Critical Illness and Hospital Indemnity 
 

American United Life (AUL) 
Claims:  1-855-517-6365 
Customer Service:  1-800-553-5318 
Email for Claims:  Disability.claims@oneamerica.com  
 
**Short & Long-Term Disability 

Manhattan Life | Bay Bridge Administrators, Inc. 
Customer Service:  1-800-845-7519 
Website:  www.baybridgeadministrators.com/index-php 
Submit claims to claims@bbadmin.com   
 
**Cancer 
 

Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company 
Customer Service:  1-800-669-2668 
Website:  www.bostonmutual.com  
 
 

Mark III Benefit Administrators 
Kris Lucas 
Phone:  1-800-532-1044, ext. 202 
Email:  kristen@markiiieb.com  
 

 

Voluntary Employee Benefits 

Virginia 529 College Savings Plan 
Customer Service:  1-888-567-0540 
Email:  customerservice@virginia529.com  
 

YMCA of Virginia’s Blue Ridge 
Erin Hutchinson, Association Membership Coordinator 
PO Box 2130 
Roanoke, VA  24009 
Email:  ehutchinson@ymcavbr.org 
Phone:  1-540-527-9622  
 

Commonwealth UniServ – Virginia Education Association 
Kirsten McGoldrick, Administrative Assistant 
Dorothy Carter, UniServ Director  (Email:  dcarter@veanea.org) 
541 Luck Avenue SW, Suite 205 
Roanoke, VA  24016 
Email:  office.commonwealth@leavea.org  
Phone:  1-540-343-2213  /  VEA Headquarters:  1-800-552-9554 
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